
Department of
Linguistics and Modern Languages
語言學及現代語言系

B.A. in Bimodal Bilingual Studies
Admissions Workshop

Registration

Experience sharing by Linguistics graduates 
who specialized in Sign Linguistics & HKSL

Tea Break

Program introduction 

A lecture on “Bimodal Bilingual Studies”

Learning of Hong Kong Sign Language (HKSL)

Questions & Answers

2:00pm

2:15pm

3:00pm

3:45pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

4:45pm

Room101, 1/F, 
Leung Kau Kui Building,
The Chinese University of Hong Kong 

25 January 2019 (Friday)
2:00pm - 5:15pm

Venue:

Time:
Date:

Programme

Enquiry

Online Registration

Tel Fax

WebsiteEmail

Address

(852) 3943-7911 (852) 2603-7755
http://ling.cuhk.edu.hk lin@cuhk.edu.hk

G/F, Leung Kau Kui Building,
The Chinese University of Hong Kong, Shatin, N.T., Hong Kong

Two-year top-up degree programme


